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www.farmandranchrealty.com

Don’s Pic

DON HAZLETT

1420 W. 4TH – P.O. BOX 947
COLBY, KS  67701

785-462-3904 

DONALD L. HAZLETT, Broker

“When you list with Farm & Ranch, it’s as good as SOLD!”
 

    

WE INVITE YOU TO TALK TO ONE OF OUR REAL ESTATE PROFESSIONALS!

UPCOMING AUCTIONS

1977 – 2010

YEARS OF

EXPERIENCE
EXPERTISE

EXCELLENCE

REAL ESTATE FOR SALE

**CHECK OUR WEB SITE FOR ADDITONAL LISTINGS 
AND VIRTUAL TOURS!**

Naomi Ward • Steve Hazlett • Ron Evans • Ed Currier • Neal Mann • Mike Bailey • Scotty Legere

INTERNET BIDDING AVAILABLE! 
Call for details!

AUCTION LOCATION:
Community Room, Selden

SELLERS: Heith Sauvage & Shannon Sauvage

Land is located 2W & 1N of 
Selden

•100+ acres flood irrigated 
cropland, well is permitted 
for 225 AF at 590 GPM.

•19.2+ acres dryland
•200+ grass & farmstead 
acres

This farm has a great 
pasture with a windmill 
and pond for water. It has 
been cross-fenced for 
grazing control.

W/2 of 12-6-30

SELDEN
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130 N Road

•Recently remodeled 2-
story home

•Immediate possession
•Barn, grain bin, other 
supporting outbuildings

•Call for a Tour!

1965 Thielen Ave

12,000 sq. ft. office/shop 
building on 12+ acres. 8
offices, conference room, 

large shop w/3 bays, 1 
wash bay, near I-70!

Call for a tour!

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY

Ranch style home on 3.2 
acres! Large open living
and & cathedral ceiling, 
kitchen with breakfast bar, 
4 bedrooms, sunroom, 
main floor laundry, and
finished basement.  
Second home for rental 
income potential, barn, 
outbuildings & established 
windbreak.

PRICE $199,500
CALL FOR AN 

APPOINTMENT!

1860 S. Range

TOUCH OF COUNTRY

 

Come take a look at this cute, 
two bedroom cottage.  Perfect 
home for college students, 
good starter home or great 
rental property. 

PRICE: $28,500

 

Income Potential -
185 S. Franklin

10/12/10 - 80 ac Graham Co cropland 
& grass, NE of Hill City - for 
Stinemetz Family

10/15/10 – 640 ac Morton Co CRP –
Section 5-31-41 – NEW 10 yr 
contract at $31/ac perfect 
section on Morton/Stanton 
county line near Richfield for 
Hines Trusts

10/21/10 – 560 ac Hodgeman Co 
cropland and grass, NW of 
Jetmore– selling in two tracts-
for Cleason & Estelle Sinclair

10/26/10 –1,120+ ac Norton Co 
cropland & grass for 
Pfannenstiel Trust

10/27/10 – 240 ac Smith Co cropland  
NE of Kensington for Rogers 
Trust

10/29/10 – 320 ac Sheridan Co –
irrigated cropland, grass & 
farmstead - ABSOLUTE 
AUCTION!!

11/09/10 – Farm Machinery - for 
David & Linda Heck – at the 
farmstead 11 E & 1 S of Lamar, 
CO

11/10/10 – 720 ac Morton & Stanton 
Counties cropland, & New CRP 
contract selling in tracts & 
combos for Roger & Diane 
Haug

11/16/10 – 320 ac on Norton/Decatur 
county line -  cropland, grass, 
& oil production - selling in 4 
tracts & combos for the O’Hare 
Estate

11/23/10 – 480 ac Thomas Co 
irrigated cropland – 11 S & 2 E 
of Colby, 2 wells, 3 pivots – N/2 
& SW/4 of 4-10-33 - selling in 3 
tracts for Lunsway Family

11/30/10 – 2,400 ac EXCELLENT 
cropland – Thomas & Greeley 
Counties and Cheyenne & 
Kiowa Counties, CO – for John 
D. “Jack” Kriss Estate - it will 
be offered in 11 tracts & 
combos 

390 N. Franklin Ste. 100
Colby, KS 67701
(785) 460- 7653

Molly J. Oliver
Residential Specialist

462-6133 (res)
“An Agent Outselling”

www.stockra.com

Stock Realty
& Auction Co.

Just Listed
Fantastic Home 5 BR, 3 Bth
1812 Harvey Ct $128,500

NEW LISTING
Updated & Perfect

1500 W. 5th $67,000

Reduced Price
Super Location, 4 BR
1115 Maize $139,500

No STEPS!
3 BR & Spacious

685 S. School $65,900

Traditional Charmer
Full of WoW

1065 W. 3rd $86,500

Lots & Lots of NEW
3-4 BR, 2 Bath

520 W. 8th $76,500

Reduced Price
2 BR Cottage - Cute
610 S. School $35,500

Great DESIGN
Great Location

1818 Harvey Ct $219,900

LooK AT ME!
Cute Cottage

175 S. Franklin $38,000

Affordable - Spacious
5 BR, 2 Bath & Grg

1018 Ct Terrace $78,900

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